
As per the decision of the Board at its meeting held on 7th July 2010, the processing fee structure has 
been revised.  

The applicable fees structure is given below:  
   

Sl  

#  

Issue Type  Revised Processing  

Fee w.e.f. 7th July  

2010 if CSE is the 

designated SE  

Revised Processing Fee w.e.f.  

7th July 2010 if CSE is not 

designated SE  

1.  Public Issue   1,00,000   50,000  

2.  Preferential Issue,  

GDR/ADR/FCCB  

1,00,000  50,000  

3.  Rights Issue  50,000  25,000  

4.  Scheme of  

Amalgamation &  

Bonus Issue  

20,000  10,000  

5.  ESOP/ESOS   10,000   10,000  

6.  Conversion of Listed  

Securities  

10,000  10,000  

7.  QIP  
1,00,000 or 0.01% 

of issue size 

subject to 

maximum of Rs.  

5,00,000  

50,000 or 0.01% of issue 

size subject to maximum 

of Rs. 5,00,000  

  
  
  

 



As per the decision of the Independent Oversight Committee of the Governing Board for Listing 
Functions at its meeting held on 30th March 2016, the miscellaneous fee structure for obtaining their 
old records from CSE file.  

The applicable fees structure is given below:  
  

Sl  

#  

Miscellaneous fee, if the data is for less than 

10 years old  

Miscellaneous fee, if the data is for more 

than 10 years old 

  5,000/-  10,000/-  

 

  
As per the decision of the Regulatory Oversight Committee at its meeting held on 25th January 2019, 
the processing fee structure has been revised for voluntary delisting.  

 

The applicable fees structure is given below:  
  

Sl  

#  

Issue Type  
Revised Processing 

Fee w.e.f. 29th  

January 2019 if the 

paid –up capital of the  

company is upto Rs.  

50,00,000  

Revised Processing Fee w.e.f.  

29th January 2019 if the paid – up 

capital of the company  

starting from Rs. 50,00,001  

and above  

  Voluntary Delisting   1,00,000/-  1,50,000/-  

  

  

As per the decision of the Board Committee at its meeting held on 18th July 2016, the processing fee 
has been implemented for the following two cases:-  

   

Sl #  Issue Type  Processing Fee w.e.f. 19th July 2016  

1. Name Change 25,000 

2.  NOC/ Capital Confirmation  500  

   
 

 



As per the decision of the Board Committee at its meeting held on 21st September 2016, the 
processing fee has been implemented for the following cases:-  

 

 

Sl # 

Issue Type Processing Fee 

w.e.f.  

2nd September 2016 

1. 

Sub-division/Split/Reissue of forfeited shares/Buy- 

back/Reclassification of shares/  

Revocation of suspension 

10,000 

 

 

As per the decision of the Board Committee at its meeting held on 24th November 2017, the late 

submission fee has been implemented for the following case:-  
 

Sl #  Issue Type  Processing Fee w.e.f. 

27th November  

2017  

1.  

Late Submission Fee  

(Regularization of further listing, sub-division, 

split, re-issue of forfeited shares, buy-back, 

reclassification of shares etc. at a later date 

which is old of 6 months or more and also in 

case if the company has not applied for in-

principle name change approval)  

  

10,000  

*All types of fee are subject to GST  

  


